
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from August 20, 2020 Septeber 9, 2020
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Annum

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Annum

 Total Per 
Annum 

LBHS1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
LBHS2 Route Cancelled-School is not opening

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS004 Yes 7 Pass Anthony Wayne M.S. 7:35-2:45 Noor Transportation $168.00 $2.50 $60.00 $228.00
CS011 Yes 7 Pass Allegro School 9:00-2:30 Noor Transportation $198.00 $2.50 $60.00 $258.00
CS019 No 7 Pass Banyan School 8:15-2:45 United Care Transportation $200.00 $0.99 $45.00 $200.00
CS027 No 7 Pass Brownstone School 8:30-1:20 United Care Transportation $234.00 $0.99 $45.00 $234.00
CS035 No 7 Pass Black River School 7:25-2:28 Noor Transportation $198.00 $2.50 $60.00 $198.00
CS037 Route Cancelled
CS087 Yes 7 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:15 FYFA LLC $199.00 $1.99 $39.00 $238.00
CS093 Yes 16 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:15 First Care Medical Transportation $375.00 $0.90 $50.00 $425.00
CS094 No 7 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:15 Noor Transportation $178.00 $2.50 $60.00 $178.00
CS190 Yes 7 Pass Central Park School 8:30-2:45 United Care Transportation $200.00 $0.99 $45.00 $245.00
CS300 No 7 Pass Columbia M.S. 8:10-3:00 Noor Transportation $190.00 $2.50 $60.00 $190.00
CS305 Yes 24 Pass Central Ave School 8:40-3:15 K&S Transportation $398.00 $0.95 $40.00 $438.00
CS307 Yes 7 Pass Celebrate the Children 9:00-3:00 Cassidy Trans Inc $146.00 $0.98 $54.00 $200.00
CS308 Yes 7 Pass Central Park School 8:45-2:45 United Care Transportation $200.00 $0.99 $44.00 $244.00
CS309 Yes 7 Pass Celebrate the Children 9:00-3:00 Empire Transportation $220.00 $0.99 $80.00 $300.00
CS310 No 7 Pass Calais School 8:10-2:45 Empire Transportation $225.00 $0.99 $75.00 $225.00
CS318 No 7 Pass Chapel Hill Academy 8:00-2:30 Empire Transportation $220.00 $0.99 $80.00 $220.00
CS352 Yes 7 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:15 Berkshire Transportation $268.00 $2.24 $89.00 $357.00
CS353 Yes 7 Pass Academy 360 9:00-3:15 Cassidy Trans Inc $259.00 $0.98 $90.00 $349.00
CS354 Route Cancelled
CS380 No 7 Pass Chancellor Academy 8:00-2:00 D&J Transport $140.00 $3.50 $75.00 $140.00
PKCAS1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKCAS2 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKCFP1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKCFP2 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKCFP3 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKCFP4 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKLPA1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKLPA2 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKLPA3 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKLPA4 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKMCE1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKMCE2 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKPS1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKPS3 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKPS4 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKRY1 Route Cancelled-School is not opening
PKRY2 Route Cancelled-School is not opening

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid August 20 2020.xlsx 9/3/2020


